
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

17:00 KABACA S. GALATASARAY 1.85 11.5pet 1.850327
17:00 D. BOST GALATASARAY 1.85 10.5pet 1.850328
17:00 RADEBAUGH J. GALATASARAY 1.85 9.5pet 1.850329
17:00 HAMILTON J. BURSA 1.90 12.5pet 1.800330
17:00 MICHINEAU D. BURSA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850331
17:00 YOUNG M. BURSA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850332
19:00 K. EVANS ZALGIRIS 1.85 14.5pet 1.850333
19:00 R. SMITS ZALGIRIS 1.85 11.5pet 1.850334
19:00 DIMSA T. ZALGIRIS 1.95 8.5pet 1.750335
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.80 8.5pet 1.900336
19:00 K. HAYES ZALGIRIS 1.85 6.5pet 1.850337
19:00 MANEK B. ZALGIRIS 1.95 6.5pet 1.750338
19:00 BIRUTIS L. ZALGIRIS 1.85 5.5pet 1.850339
19:00 BUTKEVICIUS A. ZALGIRIS 1.85 5.5pet 1.850340
19:00 EDWARDS C. BAYERN 1.85 12.5pet 1.850341
19:00 S. FRANCISCO BAYERN 1.85 10.5pet 1.850342
19:00 S. IBAKA BAYERN 1.85 9.5pet 1.850343
19:00 D. BOOKER BAYERN 1.95 9.5pet 1.750344
19:00 BOLMARO L. BAYERN 1.85 8.5pet 1.850345
19:00 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN 1.85 5.5pet 1.850346
19:00 S. SHORTER SPLIT 1.80 16.5pet 1.900347
19:00 T. PERKOVIC SPLIT 1.80 9.5pet 1.900348
19:00 FUNDERBURK D. SPLIT 1.80 9.5pet 1.900349
19:00 K. LJUBICIC SPLIT 1.80 9.5pet 1.900350
19:00 BOZIC L. ZADAR 1.90 22.5pet 1.800351
19:00 DREZNJAK D. ZADAR 1.90 14.5pet 1.800352
19:00 RAMLJAK M. ZADAR 1.90 9.5pet 1.800353
19:00 ZGANEC K. ZADAR 1.90 7.5pet 1.800354
19:00 LAKIC A. ZADAR 1.90 7.5pet 1.800355
20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.85 12.5pet 1.850356
20:00 T. LUWAWU-CABARROT ASVEL 1.85 12.5pet 1.850357
20:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL 1.85 11.5pet 1.850358
20:00 Y. FALL ASVEL 1.80 10.5pet 1.900359
20:00 SCOTT M. ASVEL 1.85 9.5pet 1.850360
20:00 P. LEE ASVEL 1.85 8.5pet 1.850361
20:00 D. LIGHTY ASVEL 1.75 5.5pet 1.950362
20:00 HOWARD M. BASKONIA 1.80 16.5pet 1.900363
20:00 MONEKE C. BASKONIA 1.85 13.5pet 1.850364
20:00 SEDEKERSKIS T. BASKONIA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850365
20:00 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. BASKONIA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850366
20:00 KOTSAR M. BASKONIA 1.75 6.5pet 1.950367
20:00 M. COSTELLO BASKONIA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850368
20:00 VAN BECK W. CHEMNITZ 1.85 14.5pet 1.850369
20:00 YEBO K. CHEMNITZ 1.85 14.5pet 1.850370
20:00 GARRETT J. CHEMNITZ 1.85 13.5pet 1.850371
20:00 LANSDOWNE D. CHEMNITZ 1.85 12.5pet 1.850372
20:00 ALSTON D. ROSTOCK 1.85 17.5pet 1.850373
20:00 T. NELSON ROSTOCK 1.85 14.5pet 1.850374
20:00 GOODWIN C. ROSTOCK 1.85 11.5pet 1.850375
20:00 LOCKET E. ROSTOCK 1.85 9.5pet 1.850376
20:00 AMAIZE R. ROSTOCK 1.85 6.5pet 1.850377
20:15 K. MITOGLOU PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 14.5pet 1.900378
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 12.5pet 1.850379
20:15 M. LESSORT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 12.5pet 1.850380
20:15 M. GRIGONIS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 10.5pet 1.850381
20:15 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 8.5pet 1.900382
20:15 L. VILDOZA PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850383
20:15 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.80 14.5pet 1.900384
20:15 BELINELLI M. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850385
20:15 CORDINIER I. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850386
20:15 HACKETT D. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850387
20:15 O. DOBRIC VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.95 6.5pet 1.750388
20:15 B. DUNSTON VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.80 5.5pet 1.900389
20:15 J. SMITH VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 5.5pet 1.850390

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA 1.95 11.5pet 1.750391
20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850392
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850393
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850394
20:30 R. JOKUBAITIS BARCELONA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850395
20:30 A. ABRINES BARCELONA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850396
20:30 N. KALINIC BARCELONA 1.95 6.5pet 1.750397
20:30 O. DA SILVA BARCELONA 1.95 5.5pet 1.750398
20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850399
20:30 B. DAVIES VALENCIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850400
20:30 OJELEYE S. VALENCIA 1.80 10.5pet 1.900401
20:30 INGLIS D. VALENCIA 1.75 8.5pet 1.950402
20:30 X. LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI VALENCIA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850403
20:30 N. REUVERS VALENCIA 1.75 5.5pet 1.950405
20:30 S. JOVIC VALENCIA 1.85 4.5pet 1.850406
20:45 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN 1.85 12.5pet 1.850407
20:45 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN 1.95 11.5pet 1.750408
20:45 B. CABOCLO PARTIZAN 1.85 9.5pet 1.850409
20:45 A. AVRAMOVIC PARTIZAN 1.80 8.5pet 1.900410
20:45 A. SMAILAGIC PARTIZAN 1.75 8.5pet 1.950411
20:45 DOZIER PJ PARTIZAN 1.85 8.5pet 1.850412
20:45 KAMINSKY F. PARTIZAN 1.90 8.5pet 1.800414
20:45 D. ANDJUSIC PARTIZAN 1.95 6.5pet 1.750415
20:45 BROWN S. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 13.5pet 1.850416
20:45 THIEMANN J. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 12.5pet 1.850417
20:45 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 9.5pet 1.850418
20:45 OLINDE L. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 8.5pet 1.850419
20:45 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.85 7.5pet 1.850420
20:45 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.95 6.5pet 1.750421
21:00 A. DAWKINS STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 13.5pet 1.850422
21:00 KAMENJAS K. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.95 13.5pet 1.750423
21:00 M. DREZNJAK STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 10.5pet 1.850424
21:00 BOGAVAC L. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.95 7.5pet 1.750425
21:00 DROBNJAK I. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 7.5pet 1.850426
21:00 B. KAPUSTA STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 6.5pet 1.850427
21:00 A. ARANITOVIC CIBONA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850428
21:00 BULJAN T. CIBONA 1.90 12.5pet 1.800429
21:00 MUSTAPIC J. CIBONA 1.80 10.5pet 1.900430
21:00 STEIN A. CIBONA 1.80 9.5pet 1.900431
21:00 MAJCUNIC I. CIBONA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850432

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.85 30.5sub 1.850484
01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.80 22.5sub 1.900485
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.90 16.5sub 1.800486
01:00 D. AVDIJA WASHINGTON 1.75 11.5sub 1.950487
01:00 TRE JONES WASHINGTON 1.90 9.5sub 1.800488
01:00 D. GAFFORD WASHINGTON 1.90 8.5sub 1.800489
01:00 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.85 25.5sub 1.850490
01:00 J. RANDLE NEW YORK 1.90 23.5sub 1.800491
01:00 M. ROBINSON NEW YORK 2.10 7.5sub 1.650492



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA HAWKS 1.95 24.5sub 1.750493
01:30 D. MURRAY ATLANTA HAWKS 1.95 18.5sub 1.750494
01:30 D. HUNTER ATLANTA HAWKS 1.90 12.5sub 1.800495
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA HAWKS 1.95 11.5sub 1.750496
01:30 C. CAPELA ATLANTA HAWKS 1.70 8.5sub 2.000497
01:30 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.90 32.5sub 1.800498
01:30 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.85 17.5sub 1.850499
01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT 2.00 20.5sub 1.700500
01:30 THOMPSON A. DETROIT 1.85 12.5sub 1.850501
01:30 I. STEWART DETROIT 1.80 11.5sub 1.900502
01:30 K. HAYES DETROIT 1.85 8.5sub 1.850503
01:30 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 1.75 19.5sub 1.950504
01:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 2.20 18.5sub 1.600505
01:30 Z. COLLINS SAN ANTONIO 1.90 13.5sub 1.800506
01:30 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.75 13.5sub 1.950507
01:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.70 28.5sub 2.000508
01:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.95 18.5sub 1.750509
01:30 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.70 16.5sub 2.000510
01:30 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO 1.85 14.5sub 1.850511
01:30 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.85 10.5sub 1.850512
01:30 P. SIAKAM TORONTO 1.90 20.5sub 1.800513
01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.85 18.5sub 1.850514
02:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.90 22.5sub 1.800515
02:00 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO 1.75 21.5sub 1.950516
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.80 19.5sub 1.900517
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 19.5sub 1.750518
02:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.80 18.5sub 1.900519
02:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.95 10.5sub 1.750520
02:00 G. BITADZE ORLANDO 1.70 9.5sub 2.000521
02:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.80 24.5sub 1.900522
02:00 B. INGRAM NEW ORLEANS 1.90 24.5sub 1.800523
02:00 J. VALANCIUNAS NEW ORLEANS 2.20 10.5sub 1.600524
02:00 JONES H. NEW ORLEANS 2.00 9.5sub 1.700525
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.75 32.5sub 1.950526
02:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 1.85 18.5sub 1.850527
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.90 14.5sub 1.800528
02:00 R. JACKSON DENVER 1.90 12.5sub 1.800529
02:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE DENVER 1.75 9.5sub 1.950530
04:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.90 23.5sub 1.800531
04:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 2.00 18.5sub 1.700532
04:00 MAYS S. PORTLAND 1.70 13.5sub 2.000533
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.80 12.5sub 1.900534
04:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 1.85 23.5sub 1.850535
04:00 C. REDDISH L.A. LAKERS 1.70 11.5sub 2.000536
04:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.80 24.5sub 1.900537
04:00 J. CLARKSON UTAH 1.70 23.5sub 2.000538
04:00 J. COLLINS UTAH 1.80 14.5sub 1.900539
04:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.80 28.5sub 1.900540
04:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.85 28.5sub 1.850541
04:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.90 10.5sub 1.800542
04:30 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS 1.85 23.5sub 1.850543
04:30 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.90 21.5sub 1.800544
04:30 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.85 16.5sub 1.850545
04:30 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.75 10.5sub 1.950546
04:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.80 19.5sub 1.900551
04:30 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.85 17.5sub 1.850553
04:30 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.75 17.5sub 1.950555
04:30 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.85 10.5sub 1.850558
04:30 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.95 10.5sub 1.750559



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 K. HAYES ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000433
19:00 R. SMITS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800434
19:00 D. BOOKER BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5pet 1.800436
19:00 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850437
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5pet 2.10201
19:00 S. IBAKA BAYERN/SKOKOVI 2.30 5.5pet 1.55202
20:00 Y. FALL ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5pet 2.000438
20:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000439
20:00 T. SEDEKERSKIS BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5pet 1.900440
20:00 MONEKE C. BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5pet 1.800441
20:15 K. MITOGLOU PAO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900442
20:15 M. LESSORT PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850443
20:15 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900444
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900445
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800446
20:30 S. OJELEYE VALENCIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000447
20:30 B. DAVIES VALENCIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850448
20:30 J. PARKER BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5pet 2.10203
20:45 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800449
20:45 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5pet 1.900450
20:45 J. THIEMANN ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5pet 1.800451
20:45 L. OLINDE ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5pet 1.900452
20:45 F. KAMINSKY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5pet 1.70204

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 ANTETOKOUNMPO G. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5sub 1.850560
01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.65 6.5sub 2.100561
01:00 GAFFORD D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000562
01:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000563
01:00 ROBINSON M. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5sub 2.000564
01:00 J. RANDLE NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.65 10.5sub 2.100565
01:00 BRUNSON J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5sub 1.850566
01:30 C. CAPELA ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850567
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5sub 1.700568
01:30 EMBIID J. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850569
01:30 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5sub 1.750570
01:30 THOMPSON A. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sub 2.000571
01:30 STEWART I. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850572
01:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5sub 1.800573
01:30 COLLINS Z. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5sub 1.700574
01:30 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.800575
01:30 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sub 1.900576
01:30 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 12.5sub 1.750577
01:30 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5sub 2.000578
01:30 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000579
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5sub 2.000580
01:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.10 6.5sub 1.650581
02:00 VUCEVIC N. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5sub 2.000582
02:00 BITADZE G. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 1.65 7.5sub 2.100583
02:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850584
02:00 J. VALANCIUNAS NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sub 1.950585
02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750586
02:00 INGRAM B. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950587
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.10 12.5sub 1.650588
02:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.10 6.5sub 1.650589
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750590
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sub 1.800591
04:00 JAMES L. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sub 1.800592
04:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH / SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sub 1.750593
04:00 J. COLLINS UTAH / SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5sub 2.000594
04:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sub 2.000595
04:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.65 7.5sub 2.100596

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:30 I. ZUBAC CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sub 1.800597
04:30 P. GEORGE CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.65 6.5sub 2.100598
04:30 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.800599
04:30 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.55 5.5sub 2.250600
04:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sub 1.800601
04:30 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950602



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 K. EVANS ZALGIRIS/ASIST 1.65 4.5pet 2.100453
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/ASIST 1.65 3.5pet 2.100454
19:00 BOLMARO L. BAYERN/ASIST 1.65 3.5pet 2.100455
19:00 S. FRANCISCO BAYERN/ASIST 1.75 3.5pet 1.950456
19:00 C. EDWARDS BAYERN/ASIST 1.80 2.5pet 1.90211
20:00 P. LEE ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5pet 1.950457
20:00 MILLER-MCLNTYRE C. BASKONIA/ASIST 1.80 4.5pet 1.900458
20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 2.5pet 1.75212
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5pet 2.000459
20:15 GRANT J. PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000460
20:15 D. HACKETT VIRTUS/ASIST 1.80 3.5pet 1.900461
20:15 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/ASIST 2.00 3.5pet 1.700462
20:15 L. VILDOZA PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.10 2.5pet 1.60213
20:30 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.90 4.5pet 1.800463
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.85 3.5pet 1.850464
20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA/ASIST 1.70 4.5pet 2.000465
20:30 R. JOKUBAITIS BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ2.25 2.5pet 1.55214
20:30 S. JOVIC VALENCIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5pet 2.05215
20:45 DOZIER PJ PARTIZAN/ASIST 1.70 3.5pet 2.000466
20:45 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 2.5pet 1.75216
20:45 A. AVRAMOVIC PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 2.5pet 2.15217
20:45 S. BROWN ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 2.5pet 1.80218

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 ANTETOKOUNMPO G. MILWAUKEE/ASIST 2.10 4.5sub 1.650603
01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.65 4.5sub 2.100604
01:00 JONES T. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE2.20 4.5sub 1.600605
01:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE2.20 3.5sub 1.600606
01:00 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.85 5.5sub 1.850607
01:00 J. RANDLE NEW YORK/ASIST 2.10 4.5sub 1.650608
01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASIST 1.95 9.5sub 1.750609
01:30 D. MURRAY ATLANTA/ASIST 1.70 5.5sub 2.000610
01:30 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.85 5.5sub 1.850611
01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.70 6.5sub 2.000612
01:30 HAYES K. DETROIT/ASIST 1.60 4.5sub 2.200613
01:30 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTENCIJE2.20 4.5sub 1.600614
01:30 JOHNSON K. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTENCIJE1.90 4.5sub 1.800615
01:30 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.70 7.5sub 2.000616
01:30 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.70 6.5sub 2.000617
01:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/ASIST 1.70 4.5sub 2.000618
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 2.20 4.5sub 1.600619
02:00 D. DEROZAN CHICAGO/ASIST 1.80 5.5sub 1.900620
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/ASIST 2.00 3.5sub 1.700621
02:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 1.65 4.5sub 2.100622
02:00 INGRAM B. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.85 5.5sub 1.850623
02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.70 4.5sub 2.000624
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 9.5sub 2.100625
02:00 JACKSON R. DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5sub 2.100626
04:00 MAYS S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.75 8.5sub 1.950627
04:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.75 4.5sub 1.950628
04:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.90 6.5sub 1.800629
04:00 J. CLARKSON UTAH/ASIST 1.80 4.5sub 1.900630
04:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 6.5sub 1.850631
04:00 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 4.5sub 2.000632
04:30 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.65 6.5sub 2.100633
04:30 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.90 6.5sub 1.800634
04:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.90 4.5sub 1.800635


	1
	2
	3

